
Shrirang Shikshan Mahavidyalay, Bilimora 

Trainees'  General  Feedback     Year : 2016-18

1. ̆ાથ½ના સભા / Prayer Assembly

Need to improve 0

Ok 0

Good 4

Excellent 43
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2. ભૌિતક Ʌિુવધાઓ / Infrastructure Facilities

Need to improve 0

Ok 1

Good 18

Excellent 28

0



3. અƚયયન - અƚયાપન / Teaching - Learning

Need to improve 0

Ok 0

Good 4

Excellent 43
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4. ƨપધા½Ɨમક ̆ɂિૃĂઓ/ Competitive Activities

Need to improve 0

Ok 0

Good 16

Excellent 31
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5. અƚયાપકો Ďારા મળȱુ ંમાગ½દશ½ન/Guidance by College teachers

Need to improve 0

Ok 0

Good 10

Excellent 37
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6. �બનશૈë�ણક કમ½ચાર�ઓની ȹિૂમકા / Role of  Clerical Staff

Need to improve 0

Ok 0

Good 15

Excellent 32
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7. ƥય�ƈતƗƗવ િવકાસના કાય½˲મો /  Programmes for Personality Development

Need to improve 0

Ok 0

Good 18

Excellent 29
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8. સȒનાƗમક િવકાસની મળેલ તકો / Opportunity for Creative Development

Need to improve 0

Ok 1

Good 12

Excellent 34
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9. ICT તԌìતા માટ° મળેલ માવજત / Nurturing for  ICT  Expertise  

Need to improve 0

Ok 0

Good 15

Excellent 32
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10. સહઅƟયાસ ̆ɂિૃĂઓ / Co Curricular Activities 

Need to improve 0

Ok 1

Good 13

Excellent 33
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11.સેિમનાર- કાય½િશ�બરોની અથ½સભરતા/ Fruitfulness of Seminar/ Workshop

Need to improve 0

Ok 1

Good 14

Excellent 32
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Need to improve 0

Ok 3

Good 16

Excellent 28

12. ƨવƍછતા અને સૌƛદય½લëી અ�ભગમ/Approach for Cleanliness and Aesthetic 

sense
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Need to improve 0

Ok 1

Good 11

Excellent 35

13. લાઇ̈ેર�ની - ̆યોગશાળાની ઉપયો�ગતા/ Usefulness of  Library -

Laboratory
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Need to improve 0

Ok 0

Good 9

Excellent 38

14. િશëકƗƗવના િવકાસ માટ° થયેલ માવજત  / Nurturing for development 

of Teacherness
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15. માનવસબંધ / Human Relationship

Need to improve 0

Ok 1

Good 14

Excellent 32
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